Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
509
407
419
511
510
512
401

TSR Summer Amateur Show 2025

2025

13 - Shine Source Footwear Uk Ltd 143cm Show Hunter Pony (Hoys)

Exhibitor Name
Pearson, Rebecca
edwards, emma
Canton, Kate
Baxter, Ryan
Taylor, Victoria
tunnicliffe, christine
Eyre, Leah

Owner Name
Pearson, Rebecca
edwards, emma
Canton, Kate
Baxter, Ryan
Taylor, Victoria
tunnicliffe, christine
Eyre, Claire

Rider Name

Pearson, Evie
Edwards-Brady, Harry
Davies, Poppy

baxter, Ava

Mailer, Ailie
Tunnicliffe, Alexis
Eyre, Leah

Horse Name
Blakestones cyclamen
Lindeth Ace of Spades
Wyndham Hot Gossip
Raphaella

Helsington perfect illusion

Skellorn star struck
Bathleyhills Star Anise

Result
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